9.30 AM
10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10.55 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11.30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 PM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

DOORS OPEN
Welcome & opening karakia

Beginners Class

Best Dressed Woman Final 0

Best Dressed Man Final Q

Best Dressed Couples Final 9

Best dressed from the floor Q e @

General dancing/warm up

Restricted Final 0

General Dance

Golden/ Masters Final €

Diamond Final 9

SHOWCASE (Stan)

Same Sex Final @

LUNCH

Champion of Champions m

Second Chance @

Donna & Hamuera

Jan Barnes and Shane
Williams with Barry Barnes

On the day (medal)

On the day (medal)

On the day (medal)

On the day (participation
certificate)

13 | Hamuera & Celone 25+
Steve & Kathy 40 +

1 | Adrian & Jenepher 40 +
6 | Darryl & Julie 50+
4 | Scott & Kath 40+
12 | Paul & Gill 50+
14 | Shane & Shona 50+
6 | Darryl & Julie 50+
10 | Greg & Chris 60+
1 | Adrian & Jenepher 60+
11 | John & Jeanne 60+
7 | Nick & Wendy (withdrawn) 60+

St Johns Adjunct (3 songs)

9 | Shona & Gilly 40+
3 | Debbie & Helena 40+
Lyn & Jeanne 40+

Triples Showcase (Scott,Kath,Shona)
Neon Moon, RnR Waltz,

First Place getters from each age group
(Restricted, Golden, Masters, Diamond)

Second Place getters from each age
group (Restricted, Golden, Masters,
Diamond)

Masters Competition River Rockers Whanganui 2021 (GPO 31 01 21)




1:20 PM General dance

1:30 PM Prize Giving

2:00 PM General Dance

3:00 PM Finish

Adrian Beijk & Jenepher Raymond

Steve Bowden & Kathy Kent

Helena Graat & Debbie Ball

Scott Greenlees & Kath Mence

Scott Greenlees & Kath Mence & Shona Mathews

Darryl Hasler & Julie Cragg

Nick Huia & Wendy Humpbhries

Lyn Potaka & Jeanne Tchernevgofski

OO IN O[S WIN |-

Gill Potaka- Osborne & Shona Mathews

[EEN
o

Greg & Chris Sammons

[EEN
[N

John & Jeanne Tchernevgofski

[ERY
N

Paul Thompson & Gill Potaka-Osborne

[EEN
w

Hamuera Tume & Celone Tuka

=
o

Shane Williams & Shona Hood
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